
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

MAN 39.34

Serie 1
1 4 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.70
2 2 AUDISIO Alaysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 38.96
3 6 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 39.77
4 3 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CS Roero 40.05
5 5 GAIDO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 41.02

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 11:37

Serie 2
1 4 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 41.88
2 2 PREVIDE MASSARA Camilla 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 42.20
3 3 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.88
4 7 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 43.20
5 6 FREGGIARO Rachele 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 43.25
6 5 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.36
7 8 MANSOLDO Carlotta 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 45.64
8 1 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.47

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 11:12

Serie 3
1 3 FELLETTI Martina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 44.64
2 4 BOMBONATI Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 44.68
3 8 GUELI Donna 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.01
4 5 ZERLOTTIN Chiara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 45.84
5 6 TURCO Anna Cecilia 2003 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 46.02
6 1 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.61
7 2 NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 50.59
8 7 BROGI Lucrezia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 52.86

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 11:07

Serie 4
1 4 FORNERIS Angelica 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.10
2 5 CHIARELLA Noemi 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.32
3 8 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 45.94
4 6 BOSCHIROLI Eleonora 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 47.87
5 1 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CS Roero 48.22
6 3 FALCETTO Thalika 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.38
7 7 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.56
8 2 RUSSI Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 49.13

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 11:05

Serie 5
1 7 BAUDINO Marzia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.07
2 1 BASSO Annalisa 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 47.08
3 3 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 47.31
4 8 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 47.61
5 6 REGAZZO Alessia Naima 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.42
6 4 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.82
7 5 FRATTINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 49.14
8 2 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.54

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 11:04

Serie 6
1 3 MENCHINI Iris 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 45.52
2 7 PANERO Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 47.33
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3 2 D'ALEO Selena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.22
4 4 VITELLO Carlotta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 49.14
5 1 BERLENGHI Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 49.81
6 8 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.20
7 6 FAVARO Gaia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.00
8 5 BARATTA Margherita 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 56.26

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 11:02

Serie 7
1 8 PANARIELLO Carlotta 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 47.79
2 6 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CS Roero 50.34
3 2 BERTOLINO Rebecca 2002 ITA CS Roero 50.36
4 4 BALDASSARRE Camilla 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 50.45
5 7 BARBERO Gaia 2003 ITA CS Roero 52.65
6 3 GAIA Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 53.50
7 1 GALLO Iris 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 55.05

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 CHIUMINATTO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport NP

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 11:01

Serie 8
1 4 BARONE Chiara 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 48.72
2 8 MERINI Giorgia 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 49.75
3 3 DEVOTO Margherita 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 51.90
4 1 BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 52.40
5 6 VORRARO Sara 2003 ITA CS Roero 53.13
6 7 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 54.43
7 2 SIGNORELLI Carlotta 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 54.73
8 5 MIRAMONTI Giorgia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 55.20

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 10:57

Serie 9
1 1 GNANI Elisa 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 42.30
2 8 MELLONI Alina 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 51.43
3 6 SCALA Annalisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 51.94
4 3 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA CS Roero 55.09
5 7 SORICELLI Giorgia 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 55.82
6 4 TEDOLDI BERTOLINI Benede 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 58.36
7 5 PODESTA' Francesca 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 58.48
8 2 BARSANTI Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'01.14

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 10:55

Serie 10
1 2 BERGESIO Annamaria 2002 ITA CS Roero 47.86
2 1 BELVISO Nicolle 2002 ITA CS Roero 49.34
3 7 BETTINI Sara 2002 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 50.25
4 4 BONO Silvia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 51.42
5 6 BUSSOLINO Martina 2002 ITA CS Roero 51.90
6 3 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 55.77
7 5 ARDONE Nina 2003 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'06.26

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 10:54

Serie 11
1 3 BARBERO Anita 2002 ITA CS Roero 48.42
2 5 BIASIN Aurora 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 48.47
3 4 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 48.49

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 10:52

Serie 12
1 2 RINALDI Elisa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 39.41
2 3 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.57
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3 4 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.22
4 1 PEA Swami 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 49.24
5 5 NANAJ Magda 49.48

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 11:37
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5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 39.34

Esordienti B Femmine 2003
1 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 41.88
2 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 43.20
3 MENCHINI Iris 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 45.52
4 TURCO Anna Cecilia 2003 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 46.02
5 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.47
6 BASSO Annalisa 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 47.08
7 PANERO Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 47.33
8 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 47.61
9 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CS Roero 48.22

10 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 48.49
11 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.56
12 BARONE Chiara 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 48.72
13 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.82
14 FRATTINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 49.14

VITELLO Carlotta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 49.14
16 PEA Swami 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 49.24
17 MERINI Giorgia 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 49.75
18 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CS Roero 50.34
19 BALDASSARRE Camilla 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 50.45
20 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.54
21 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.20
22 SCALA Annalisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 51.94
23 BARBERO Gaia 2003 ITA CS Roero 52.65
24 VORRARO Sara 2003 ITA CS Roero 53.13
25 FAVARO Gaia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.00
26 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 54.43
27 SIGNORELLI Carlotta 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 54.73
28 GALLO Iris 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 55.05
29 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA CS Roero 55.09
30 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 55.77
31 SORICELLI Giorgia 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 55.82
32 BARATTA Margherita 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 56.26
33 PODESTA' Francesca 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 58.48
34 ARDONE Nina 2003 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'06.26

NON CLASSIFICATI

CHIUMINATTO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport NP

Esordienti B Femmine 2002
1 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.70
2 AUDISIO Alaysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 38.96
3 RINALDI Elisa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 39.41
4 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 39.77
5 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CS Roero 40.05
6 GAIDO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 41.02
7 PREVIDE MASSARA Camilla 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 42.20
8 GNANI Elisa 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 42.30
9 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.57

10 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.88
11 FREGGIARO Rachele 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 43.25
12 FELLETTI Martina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 44.64
13 BOMBONATI Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 44.68
14 GUELI Donna 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.01
15 FORNERIS Angelica 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.10
16 CHIARELLA Noemi 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.32
17 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.36
18 MANSOLDO Carlotta 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 45.64
19 ZERLOTTIN Chiara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 45.84
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20 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 45.94
21 BAUDINO Marzia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.07
22 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.61
23 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 47.31
24 PANARIELLO Carlotta 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 47.79
25 BERGESIO Annamaria 2002 ITA CS Roero 47.86
26 BOSCHIROLI Eleonora 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 47.87
27 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.22

D'ALEO Selena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.22
29 FALCETTO Thalika 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.38
30 REGAZZO Alessia Naima 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.42

BARBERO Anita 2002 ITA CS Roero 48.42
32 BIASIN Aurora 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 48.47
33 RUSSI Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 49.13
34 BELVISO Nicolle 2002 ITA CS Roero 49.34
35 BERLENGHI Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 49.81
36 BETTINI Sara 2002 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 50.25
37 BERTOLINO Rebecca 2002 ITA CS Roero 50.36
38 NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 50.59
39 BONO Silvia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 51.42
40 MELLONI Alina 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 51.43
41 DEVOTO Margherita 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 51.90

BUSSOLINO Martina 2002 ITA CS Roero 51.90
43 BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 52.40
44 BROGI Lucrezia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 52.86
45 GAIA Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 53.50
46 MIRAMONTI Giorgia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 55.20
47 TEDOLDI BERTOLINI Benede 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 58.36
48 BARSANTI Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'01.14
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